17/1Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: new page
Molded Case Circuit Breakers
�
240V Circuit Breakers 600/347V Circuit Breakers
600/347V Circuit Breakers 600V Circuit Breakers
GG Breakers

Line Side Lugs add suffix...L
Quick Connect Lug add suffix...QX
400Hz Calibration add suffix...Y h
Marine 50˚ C Ambient  add suffix...MCalibration
Fungus Proofing add suffix...F
Factory Modifications
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40° C
Type BQ Type BQH Type HBQ
10,000A IR 22,000A IR 65,000A IR
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
1-Pole (120V AC)e
15 BQ1B015d BQ1B015Hd HB1B015nd
20 BQ1B020d BQ1B020Hd HB1B020nd
25 BQ1B025 BQ1B025Hn HB1B025n
30 BQ1B030 BQ1B030H HB1B030n
35 BQ1B035n BQ1B035Hn HB1B035n
40 BQ1B040 BQ1B040H HB1B040n
45 BQ1B045n BQ1B045Hn HB1B045n
50 BQ1B050 BQ1B050H HB1B050n
60 BQ1B060n BQ1B060Hn HB1B060n
70 BQ1B070n BQ1B070Hn HB1B070n
2-Pole (Common-Trip 120/240V AC)f
15 BQ2B015 BQ2B015H HB2B015n
20 BQ2B020 BQ2B020H HB2B020n
25 BQ2B025 BQ2B025Hn HB2B025n
30 BQ2B030 BQ2B030H HB2B030n
35 BQ2B035 BQ2B035Hn HB2B035n
40 BQ2B040 BQ2B040H HB2B040n
45 BQ2B045 BQ2B045Hn HB2B045n
50 BQ2B050 BQ2B050H HB2B050n
60 BQ2B060 BQ2B060H HB2B060n
70 BQ2B070 BQ2B070Hn HB2B070n
80 BQ2B080 BQ2B080Hn HB2B080
90 BQ2B090 BQ2B090Hn HB2B090n
100 BQ2B100 BQ2B100H HB2B100
110 BQ2B110 BQ2B110H HB2B110n
125 BQ2B125 BQ2B125H HB2B125
2-Pole (Common-Trip 240V AC)cf
15 BQ2H015 — —
20 BQ2H020 — —
30 BQ2H030 — —
40 BQ2H040n — —
50 BQ2H050 — —
60 BQ2H060 — —
70 BQ2H070n — —
80 BQ2H080n — —
90 BQ2H090n — —
100 BQ2H100n — —
3-Pole (Common-Trip 240V AC)g
15 BQ3B015 BQ3B015H HB3B015n
20 BQ3B020 BQ3B020H HB3B020n
25 BQ3B025n BQ3B025Hn HB3B025
30 BQ3B030 BQ3B030H HB3B030
35 BQ3B035n BQ3B035H HB3B035
40 BQ3B040 BQ3B040H HB3B040
45 BQ3B045n BQ3B045H HB3B045
50 BQ3B050 BQ3B050H HB3B050
60 BQ3B060 BQ3B060H HB3B060
70 BQ3B070 BQ3B070H HB3B070n
80 BQ3B080 BQ3B080Hn HB3B080n
90 BQ3B090 BQ3B090Hn HB3B090n
100 BQ3B100 BQ3B100H HB3B100
2-Pole
3-Pole
1-Pole
For external accessories, please refer